Blutspenden in 49762 Lathen bis zum 30.07.2025

Mi
Fr
Mo
Mi

04.06.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

13.06.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

21.07.2025
16:30-20:00 Uhr

30.07.2025
15:30-20:00 Uhr

Lathen 49762
Erna-de-Vries-Schule
MuihlenstralRe 20

Sustrum 49762
Grundschule
Kirchstral3e 15

Renkenberge 49762
Gemeindezentrum
SchulstralRe 1

Fresenburg 49762
Haus Rischen
Schitzenweg 2



