Blutspenden in 49762 Lathen bis zum 30.07.2025

Mi	04.06.2025 16:00-20:00 Uhr	Lathen 49762 Erna-de-Vries-Schule Mühlenstraße 20
Fr	13.06.2025 16:00-20:00 Uhr	Sustrum 49762 Grundschule Kirchstraße 15
Мо	21.07.2025 16:30-20:00 Uhr	Renkenberge 49762 Gemeindezentrum Schulstraße 1
Mi	30.07.2025 15:30-20:00 Uhr	Fresenburg 49762 Haus Rüschen Schützenweg 2